
2020-21 MEN'S INDOOR SCHEDULE - 6 teams

Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY
1 Sun 31-Oct 7:00 PM Angels 8 - 5 Wild

Devin Simon(3), Albert Brown(3), Hugh Lehr(2), Damir Omerovic(2),
Matt Wilson, Allan Siwela Ethan McClelland

2 Sun 31-Oct 8:00 PM Ajax 2 - 4 MHC
Sloan Dykema, Nick Staruiala Nash Ranger-Reece, Rolando Garcia,

Titus Johnson, John Honored
3 Tues 2-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston 3 - 0 Phantoms R

Mark Slater, Dion Parker, Alex Clark
4 Sun 7-Nov 6:00 PM Ajax 4 - 1 Ralston

Ardian Zejhaullahu(2), Albert Musliu, Mark Slater
Jack Coen

5 Sun 7-Nov 7:00 PM MHC 4 - 4 Wild
Nash Reece, Naru, Ishige, Aminja Abbe, Damir Omerovic(3), Ethan McClellend

Colin Kirkland
6 Sun 7-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 5 - 1 Phantoms

Allan Siwela(2), Matt Wilson, Brendan Lutz
Gavin Millington, Kian Simon

7 Sun 14-Nov 6:00 PM MHC 4 - 2 Ralston
Aminja Abbe(2), Akeem Stewart, John Honoured Stuart Kirkpatrick, Joshua Harris

8 Sun 14-Nov 7:00 PM Angels 6 - 2 Ajax
Albert Bbrown(3), Matt Wilson Kyle Geisbrecht(2)

Kian Simon(2)
9 Sun 14-Nov 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 5 Phantoms

Shayne Dunphy, Ethan McClellend Brendan Lutz(2), Tyler McFetridge,
Martyn O'Donnell, troy Guerrette

10 Sun 21-Nov 6:00 PM Ralston 2 - 10 Wild
Oliver Tonks, Dion Barker

11 Sun 21-Nov 7:00 PM Phantoms 3 - 1 Ajax
Daniel Kronebusch, Cam Robinson, Brendan Lutz Ardian Zejullahu



12 Sun 21-Nov 8:00 PM MHC 2 - 5 Angels
Aminja Abbe(2) Joao Batista(2), Marcus Poisson(2), Matt Wilson

13 Sun 28-Nov 6:00 PM Phantoms 1 - 3 MHC
Daniel Kroneusch Nash Reece, Pilani Siwela, Akeem Stewart

14 Sun 28-Nov 7:00 PM Wild 1 - 3 Ajax
Damir Omerovic Kyle Giesbrecht, Albert Musliu, Ardit Zejnullahu

15 Sun 28-Nov 8:00 PM Ralston 2 - 6 Angels
Dion Barker, Oliver Tonks Johnny Keohane(4), Marcus Poisson

Matt Wilson
16 Sun 5-Dec 6:00 PM Angels 5 - 5 Wild

Marcus Poisson(3), Joao Batista(2), Damir Omerovic(5), Greg McLeod
Mason Antler

17 Sun 5-Dec 7:00 PM Ajax 4 - 2 MHC
Jack Coen, Ethan Pitman(2), Ardian Zejnullahu John Honoured, Akeem Stewart

18 Sun 5-Dec 8:00 PM Ralston Phantoms
19 Sun 12-Dec 6:00 PM Ajax Ralston
20 Sun 12-Dec 7:00 PM MHC 2 - 6 Wild

Amina Abbe, Miguel de la Hoa Damir Omerovic(5), Joel Lehr
21 Sun 12-Dec 8:00 PM Angels 9 - 4 Phantoms

Marcus Poisson(2), Alberta Brown(4), Cory Holton(2), Dallas Neufeld(2)
Matt Wilson(2), Kam Dumanowski

43 Sun 19-Dec 7:00 PM Phantoms 2 - 4 MHC
Tyler McFetridge, Shawn Bosch Paul Wasyluk, Igor Sovic, Pilani Siwela

Akeem Stewart
44 Sun 19-Dec 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 3 Ajax

Paul Anderson, Joel McLeod Kyle Geisbrecht, Jack Coen
Aaron Wan

Christmas Break
22 Sun 9-Jan 7:00 PM MHC 6 - 1 Ralston

Igor Savic(3), Migel De la Hoz, Oliver Tonks
Mamadou Camara, Paul Wasyluk

23 Sun 9-Jan 8:00 PM Angels 5 - 3 Ajax
Matt Wilson(2), Johnny Keohane, Albert Brown Jack Coen, Arlind Misliu, Ardit Zejnullahu



Joao Batista
24 Sun 9-Jan 9:00 PM Wild 10 - 1 Phantoms

Joel Lehr(5), Hugh Lehr, Damian Severin Cory Holton
Paul Anderson(2), Joel McLeod

18 Tues 11-Jan 8:00 PM Ralston 0 - 7 Phantoms
Brendan Lutz(3), Cory Holton(2)

Martyn O'Donnell(2)
25 Sun 16-Jan 7:00 PM Ralston Wild
26 Sun 16-Jan 8:00 PM Phantoms Ajax
27 Sun 16-Jan 9:00 PM MHC Angels
19 Tues 18-Jan 8:00 PM Ajax R Ralston
28 Sun 23-Jan 7:00 PM Phantoms MHC
29 Sun 23-Jan 8:00 PM Wild Ajax
30 Sun 23-Jan 9:00 PM Ralston Angels

31 Sun 30-Jan 7:00 PM Angels Wild
32 Sun 30-Jan 8:00 PM Ajax MHC
33 Sun 30-Jan 9:00 PM Ralston Phantoms
34 Sun 6-Feb 7:00 PM Ajax Ralston
35 Sun 6-Feb 8:00 PM MHC Wild
36 Sun 6-Feb 9:00 PM Angels Phantoms
45 Tues 8-Feb 8:00 PM Ralston Angels
37 Sun 13-Feb 7:00 PM MHC Ralston
38 Sun 13-Feb 8:00 PM Angels Ajax
39 Sun 13-Feb 9:00 PM Wild Phantoms
40 Sun 20-Feb 7:00 PM Ralston Wild
41 Sun 20-Feb 8:00 PM Phantoms Ajax
42 Sun 20-Feb 9:00 PM MHC Angels

46 Sun 27-Feb 7:00 PM 1st 4th
47 Sun 27-Feb 8:00 PM 2nd 5th
48 Sun 27-Feb 9:00 PM 3rd 6th



49 Sun 6-Mar 7:00 PM Wn Gm 46 Wm Gm 48
50 Sun 6-Mar 8:00 PM Wn Gm 47 Ls Gm 46
51 Sun 6-Mar 9:00 PM Ls Gm 47 Ls Gm 48
52 Sun 13-Mar 7:00 PM Wn Gm 49 Wn Gm 50
53 Sun 13-Mar 8:00 PM Wn Gm 51 Ls Gm 49
54 Sun 13-Mar 9:00 PM Ls Gm 51 Ls Gm 50
34 Sun 14-Mar 8:00 PM BPR Angels


